
001	 Stabilizer Flybar Rubber Tip (2)................................EFLH1219
002	 Stabilizer Flybar Weight (2)......................................EFLH1219
003	 Stabilizer Flybar (1)..................................................EFLH1219
004	 Screw (2) M2x3mm.................................................EFLH1242
005	 Stabilizer Flybar Link (1)..........................................EFLH1219
006	 Stabilizer Flybar Linkage Rod (1)..............................EFLH1219
007	 Stabilizer Flybar Link (1)..........................................EFLH1219
008	 1.2 x 6mm Screw (4)...............................................EFLH2007
009	 Upper Main Blade (2)...............................................EFLH1221
010	 M2 x 2.5mm Screw (5)............................................EFLH2007
011	 Lower Main Blade (2)...............................................EFLH1220
012	 Upper Rotor Head Cap (1)........................................EFLH1242
013	 Upper Rotor Head (1)...............................................EFLH1242
014	 Upper Rotor Head Set Screw (1)...............................EFLH1242
015	 Inner Shaft for Aluminum Head/Hub.........................EFLH1241
016 	 Bearing 2mm x 6mm x 3mm (2)..............................EFLH1121
017	 Bearing Holder (1)....................................................EFLH1217
018	 Lower Rotor Head (1)...............................................EFLH1217
019	 Upper Swashplate (1)..............................................EFLH1216
020	 Lower Rotor Head/Swash Linkage (2)......................EFLH1217
021	 Servo Pushrod Control Link (2).................................EFLH1218
022	 Servo Pushrod Control Pushrod (2)...........................EFLH1218
023	 Bearing 7mm x 13mm x 4mm (1)............................EFLH1216
024	 Lower Swashplate (1)..............................................EFLH1216
025	 Outer Shaft Retaining Collar (1)................................EFLH1214
026	 Outer Shaft (1).........................................................EFLH1213
027	 Main Motor Left (1)..................................................EFLH1210
	 Main Motor Right (1)................................................EFLH1211
028	 Pinion Gear Left (1)..................................................EFLH1210
	 Pinion Gear Right (1)................................................EFLH1211
029	 Main Frame (1)........................................................EFLH1254
030	 AR6100e Receiver (1)..............................................SPMAR6100E 
031 	 3inlCtriUntMixer/ESC/Heading Lock Gyro.................EFLH2001
032	 Bearing 4mm x 8mm x 3mm (2)..............................EFLH1215
033	 1.7 x 4mm Screw (8)...............................................EFLH2007
034	 Silicon Tube Section.................................................EFLH1158
035	 Body Mount Rod 2x38mm (1)..................................EFLH2005
036	 Servo Mount (1).......................................................EFLH1254
037 	 Super Sub‑Micro Servo (2).......................................EFLRS60
038 	 1.7 x 4mm Screw (8)...............................................EFLH2007
039 	 Horizontal Fin Antenna (2)........................................EFLH2006
040 	 Vertical Fin (1)..........................................................EFLH2006
041	 Horizontal Fin Screw (2)...........................................EFLH2007
042	 Horizontal Fin (1).....................................................EFLH2006
043	 Step Washer (1).......................................................EFLH2007
044	 Outer Shaft Main Gear (1)........................................EFLH1213
045	 Inner Shaft Main Gear (1).........................................EFLH1212
046	 Inner Shaft Retaining Collar (1)................................EFLH1214
047	 M2 x 4mm Screw (6)...............................................EFLH2007
048	 MD520N Battery Support Rear (1)............................EFLH2004
049	 MD520N Battery Support Front (1)...........................EFLH2004
050	 Battery Pack (1).......................................................EFLB0990
051	 MD520N Replacement Body....................................EFLH2002
052	 MD520N Landing Gear Screws................................EFLH2007
053	 MD520N Front Landing Gear (1)...............................EFLH2003
054	 MD520N Right Landing Skid (1)...............................EFLH2003
055	 MD520N Tail Cone (1)..............................................EFLH2002
056	 MD520N Rear Landing Skid (1)................................EFLH2003
057	 MD520N Exhaust Outlet/Nozzle...............................EFLH2002
058	 MD520N Rear Landing Gear (1)...............................EFLH2003
059	 Optional MD520N Navigation Light Set....................EFLH2009
060	 MD520N Left Landing Skid (1).................................EFLH2003
061	 MD520N Landing Skid Screw (4).............................EFLH2007

001

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

020

019

021

022

033
034

036

035

037

038

032

032

043

044

016

045

046

048

057

056

055

059

058

039

040
041

042

026

002

003

004

008

005
006
007

009

010

011

023

024

025

027

028

030

031

029

047

049

051

053

052

054

061

060

B L A D E

BLADE CX3  EFLH2000 RTF


